
UUMf 41, 1030 *" —■■■ ■■
j- . . 1 ! TUES. SEPT. 10 - Harold

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M

of each week’s publication

K. Witmer Lan-Lebco Hols-
tein Dispersal. Dale L.
Hoover, Sale Manager,
Kline, Kreider A Good,
aucts.
TUES. SEPT. 10-S:3OPM
Art Pottery & art o|ass auo-

Sals htf Christian z zim. ton- MurrV Auction Empor-
MOi SECT. B-approx » f N. Wa.etSt Utitz.
aero limestonefarm E Far- Aaron E Martln Pa - E.M. Murry Assoc,
mersvllle rd, Ephrata, Pa service. Aucts.

Public Auction
MONDAY EVENING JULY 29

@ 5:00 P.M.
Held at Coleman’s Rt 17C Barton, NY (west of Binghamton, east of
Waverly on old 17)

TRACTORS
Red Oliver 18554WD w/cab; MF 1155 w/cab; IHC 656 U w/loader; Farmall
400; White 1470 w/loader; IHC B250; John Deere (Zetor) 4712; Ford 8N;
Farmall H; JD4020; Farmall 460D; Long 1100;Case 450 6 way dozer; Case
18168 skid steer & others.

COMBINE
White 8600 Diesel Hydro w/4 row narrow corn head

FARM EQUIPMENT
NH 520 spreader; JD 3x semi mtd plow; sickle bar & rotary mowers; IHC
440 & 428 Balers; IHC 8’ 3pt snowplower; new loaders buckets; IHC 56
planter; gravity bin wagons; chisel plows; discs; Ford 5x spring reset plow;
misc tires & dual wheels; NH 273 baler; hyd fold spring harrow; NH
hydroswing (parts), JD 510 round baler; NH 488 haybine, hay rakes, IHC
720 chopper; & much more....
Consignments Welcome IVucking Available
* Items subject to change due to daily business

For consignment info: Brenda & JeffColeman 607-565*7331

«
GOODRICH AUCTION SERVICE, INC.

B Newark Valley, NY 13811
BA (607) 642-3293Fax (607) 642-3295

“The Sound That Sella”
Member Of National & NYS Auctioneer’s Assoc.

Registered Holstein Cattle Auction
Sat., August 17, 1996 -

12:00 Noon
Vernon Center, NY

Frank SC JaneKitchen Milking Herd
and Bred Heifer Dispersal

70 Head Selling - 50 mature Cows, 20 Bred heifers, A Few Heifer
Calves. (20 Head are Red & White).

DHIA - RHA 20,555 M 3.4% 709 F 3.3% 672 P BAA 104.0 1 EX. 5 VG.
9 dueAugust, 13 due September, 5 due October, 10November, 7December
Featuring:
1. Ebony - Ex. Blackstar dtr. 4-2 365 29,313 984 F 966 P

Fresh 5-17-96 127lbs. on June test
2. Amara - R&W VG 85 due to Mandel 9-22-96

259 days inc. 25,084 817 F 833 P
3. Deanna-VG 87 Command dtr. Fresh 7-9-96with Blackstar heifercalf-Daytona

5-1 310 20.793 M 651 F 709 P
(2 dtrs also selling - Daquri & Demi)

4. Daquri - Blackstar dtr. 2-0 320 20.995 M 624 F 656 P
Fresh 6-8-96 with 2nd calf 88 lbs on Ist test.

5. Demi - Melwood dtr. Due 8-2-96 to Chairman Valiant
6. Elzy - Tesk dtr. Due 8-10-96 to Mandel with 3rd calf.

2-10 2-82-22 121 M 727 F 743 P
7. Hollywood - Mcllwood dtr. Due 9-G-96 to Mascot

2-0 350 23.131 M 681 F 728 P
8. Hope - R&W Wcatherview Harry dtr. due 9-15-96 to Shadylawn Locate

1- 258 inc. 16,777 584 F 564 P
9. Strawberry -GP 82 Skyler dtr. RC due 8-24-96 to Rival -Red

342 inc. 29,082 734 F 919 P
10. Shadow - GP 82 at 2 yr. mascot dtr. Fresh 6-28-96 with Browndale

Stardust hfr. calf. 3-0 315 22,080 700 F 719 P
11. Jemstone - Leaman dtr. Due 2-9-97 to Browndale Stardust

2- HOinc. 7,257 4.5 330 ME 20,470 871 F 676 P
12. Ming- Tong dtr. fresh 5-30-96 921b. 3.7% Ist test

2-2 309 19,015 619 F 594 P
Blood and TB tested for immediate interstate shipment The

Kitchens are nationally known for breeding some of the best Red &

White Holsteins in the East Don’t miss them!
Directions: Farm is located midway between Vernon Center & Clinton,
NY on College Hill Rd. Vernon Center is between Rt 5 and Rt 20 on
Rt 26 approx 12 miles S-oythwest of Utica. 1 hour from Syracuse air-
port Auction arrows.
Catalogs mailed on request Lunch Available
Terms: Cash or goodcheck day of sale.
Auction by: Burton Livestock/Empire
Sale managed by Dale Chambers
Auctioneer: DonYahn
Pedigrees: Horace Beckus

Cattle sold Under Tent

Ringmen: Carl Vaillancourt & Ken Hughs
Absentee'Bids Accepted
For Information, Overnight Accommodations or Trucking - Call our
Auction Headquarters at 1-800-BLS-1819

WED. SEPT. 11 - 5+ Acre
tract of land w/rancher
house, Manheim area.
E.M. Muny Assoc., aucts.

THURS. SEPT. 12 - 2PM
Ist Annual Consignment
Sale. Rt. 30, Upperco, MD.
Maryland Steam Historical
Society. Rick Walter
(410)239-3785 or Carroll
Price (410)239-8234.

WED. SEPT. 11 -11AM
Avoca (Steuben Co.) NY.
Hammond Farm Complete
Dispersal of Dairy Cattle
and Equipment. Plrrung
Aucts.
COMPLETE

SHORT NOTICE

THURS. SEPT. 12-SPM &

SAT. SEPT. 14-9AM 1305
SERVICE

Real Estate
Auction

Non. Aug. 5,1996 7:00 P.M.
2 Acre Fannette

Near McClure {Snyder Co., PA)
Directions: FromHarrisburg Rt II & 15NorthToRt
104 North To Middleburg, Tkim Left on Rt 522 &

TravelWest To McClure.At Original Italian Pizzaria
Itarn Right Travel 3 Miles To Crossgrove Hall, Tarn
Right & Travel 1 1/2 Miles To Bonner Rd. Thru
Right Auction onRight, Signs pasted.

21/2 Story 5Bedroom Farm House
Large Kitchen w/ work island & Bar, Dinning Room &
Living Room, Both w/Fireplaces, (Mice Den & Laun-
dry, 1 1/2Baths. ExtraLg. Paved Patio, 2 Year Old 20 x
44 Inground Pool, 2 Car Detached Garage, Wagon Shed
& Lg. Bank Bam

Great Country Setting
CallFor Showing “Seller Says Sell”

KENNETH E. HASSINGER NEIL A. COURTNEY
RR 02, Box 985 R.D. #1 Box 239
MeCluro, PA 17841 L Richfield, PA 17086
(717)858-3538 rff (717)539-8791
AU-001532-L AU-002651-L

PUBLIC AUCTION
WED., JULY 31st, 1996

@ 10:30 a.m.
ON PREMISES

MILLHURST BUSINESS PARK
MANALAPAN, NJ

BUILDING MATERIALS
- $750,000 INVENTORY

LUMBER & PLYWOOD: 50,000 If 2x4 to
2xloxl6’, qty 2x4xB’ lumber ind treated, 800
pcs plywood 1/2”, 5/8”, & 3/4”, 12,000 If red-
wood, yp, cedar, 500 pcs 4xB luan, birch, 50,000
sf 6”-8” cedar bevel siding, microlam.
FLOORING: 40,000 bf - Ix 3 oak flooring #1 &

#2 prefinished & unfinished, 50,000 sf -3”,5” &

7” clear maple & oak plank fig., & parquet.

TILE: 10,000 sf marble & granite - 12x12” -

many colors, 25,000 sf imported ceramic floor &

wall tile to 12x12”, 800 ctns 24”x24” &

12x12x1/8” vinyl comm tile.
CARPETING & RUGS: 3,000 sf carpet, new
full rolls, 10 Chinese oriental rugs - wool - 160
line/200 line - 2’xB’ to 10’xl4’.
MOULDINGS: 200,000 If wp & oak mldg,
clear & fj casing, base, jamb, heavy crown.

150 Pcs Teak Patio Furniture • Chairs & Tables

DOORS & WINDOWS: 100 Anderson win-
dows bm casement triples, 120 dh windows
white, IS solid mahogany leaded exterior doors&

sidelights, incl ph, 500 - 6 panel, pine, birch,
bifold, louver, sliding doors.
KITCHEN CABINETS: 500pcs panel oak cab-
inets. Sold in sets & pieces.
CLUMPING: 110 toilets, white & bone, 25
acrylic showers & tub/showers, 30 vanities, s/s
sinks, 15 whirlpools asst sizes to 4’x6’.
300 Pcs Delta Faucets forllib, Bath &Kitchen

OTHER ITEMS7 1,000 pcs glass block - deco-
rative style, 20,000 sf ceiling tile & grid,
recessed, 10,000lbs asst nails & drywall screws,
200 locksets by SCHLAGE, solid brass lever,
entry, privacy & handlesets, 1,000 gal paint, 344
tubes caulk, 1,000 pcs turnings, spindles & rail-
ings, 500 sf vinyl siding in 5 colors.
TERMS: $lOO refund deposit to register. 25%
deposit day of sale. All monies in CASH OR
CERTIFIED CHECK ONLY. 10% Buyer’s
Premium.
INSPECTION: 9 a.m. to 4 p.m., Tuesday, July
30th, 8 a.m. day of sale.
DIRECTIONS: NJ Turnpike Exit 8, Rte 33 east
- approx 9 miles to Millhurst Rd., turn right and
follow auction arrows.
SALK: Rain or shine. Food service available.
No children.

Brenemanßd.,Conestoga, 6:3OPM Real Estate
Pa. Real estate, 7 aere far- Located at 163 Furnace
mette, tools, antiques, Road, Robeson Twp.,
household goods, bene Fry Berks Co. Terms by; Tho-
Est Wltman Aucts. mas W. & Judith P.Rennie.

Homing Farm Agency.
HURS. SEPT. 12 -

SHORT NOTICE!!
PUBLIC AUCTION
SAT., AUGUST 3 -

8:30 A.M.
The following Personal Property of Gilbert
and Catherine Joneswill be sold on site, 1335
Baltimore Street, Hanover, Pa.

Ben-Hur Chest freezer. Portable Dishwasher,
Zenith 25” color console TV, Cane Seat Chair,
Spinning Wheel Chair, Uphol Furniture, 5,000
BTU A/C, Single Sewing Machine, Modem
Softwood Refin." Comer Cupboard, Miniature
Child’s Piano, Sled, Granite Roasting Pan, Wood
Box, Quilt Frame, 33 John Wayne VHS tapes &

Others, V.N. 18 hp 46” Cut Riding Mower. Like
New, Brass Gas Torch, Set of 13” Tires, Battery
Charger, Hand Tools, McCullough 20” Chain
Saw, B&D/Craftsmart Hedge Trimmer, Bench
Grinder, Work Bench, Vise, Mini Dinner Bell,
Come-A-Long, Elec. Saw, Eager Beaver Gas
Weed Wacker, Scythe, Horse Show, CAR: 1987
Chevrolet 4-Door, Brown, Soft Brown Velour
Interior, Auto, AM/FM, Cassette, Cruise Control,
Auto Windows, A/C, PS, PB, 8 Passenger,
143,000 Miles in Good Condition, Nice Pole
Building 42x32 by Morton to rear of 1335
Baltimore St. w/2 Bay Overhead Doors, Luggage,
Fan, Portable Oxygen Tank, Small Wood Stove,
Misc. Glassware, 5 Bicycles, Car Ramps, Garden
Tools, Lot of Box Lots, Items too numerous to
mention.
TERMS: Cash or Approved Check
AUCTIONEER: Randy Hilker

PA. AU-002095-L
Lunch Truck at Sale

SCHOOL CONSIGNMENT
PUBLIC DISPOSAL

AUCTION
Thurs., August 8,1996

Time: 9:00 A.M.
To be held at the rear of the

Dauphin County Technical School
6001 Locust Lane (Colonial Park), Harrisburg, PA.

2 miles east of Central Dauphin H.B.
VEHICLES - 5 - 84 Pass. Buses; 20 Pass. Bus;
1985 Dodge Van; 1985 Chev. Van; 1980 Buick;
1980 Lincoln; 1973 Chev. Pick-up; Tractor Plow;
Misc. Bus Parts
OFFICE EQUIPMENT - Assorted Copiers;
Typewriters; Duplicators; Lots of Computers; Adding
Machines; Calculators; Transcribers; Supplies;
Cabinets; Xerox Copier; Paper Cutter.
AUDIO VISUAL EQUIPMENT ■ Televisions; VCR;
Record Players; Filmstrip Projectors; Record &

Cassette Players; Tape Recorders; Overhead
Projectors; Headphones; Screens; etc.
FURNITURE - Student Desks & Chairs; Tables &

Chairs; OfficeDesk &Chairs; Typing Desks; Metal
Cabinets; Chalkboards; Shelves; Lots of Early
Childhood Furniture.
CAFETERIA EQUIPMENT - Chairs; Tables; Ice
Machine; Refrigerator; Freezer, Bakers Scale.
SHOP/LAB EQUIPMENT - Souix Valve Refacer,
Walker 2 Ton Jack; Metal Lathes; Shop Tables
w/Vises; Shop Vises; Welder; Printing Equipment;
Hand Tools; Bench Grinder; Port Spot Welder;
Drafting Table; Wet Grinder; B&D Recip. Saw;
Electronic Test Equip.; Electronic Components;
Echo Weed Wacken MAC Chain Saw; Scroll Saw;
Sewing Machines; Kiln; Sheet Metal Cutter
w/Bench.
MISCELLANEOUS - Small Wrestling Mats
(Reserve); Gym Mats; Vending Machine; Rhys.
Ed. Equip.; Auto Harp; Washer & Dryer; Therapy
Equip.; Piano; Playground Equip; Track Hurdles;
Band Uniforms; Scrubber; Vacuums; Clocks;
Offices Supplies; and many items too numerous to
mention.
Auctioneer; Bob Rath AU-000741-L

Phone - 566-1297
Refreshments Available
Consignments By: Capital Area Intermediate
Unit; Central Dauphin School District;
Dauphin County Technical School; Halifax
School District; Harrisburg School District;
Lower Dauphin School District; Susquehanna
Township School District; Upper Dauphin
School District.
Conditions By: DauphinCounty Technical School

- Phone 652-3170
Terms: Cash or Approved Check
Order of Sale; General March. • 9:00 a.m.;
Vehicles-12:00 noon

NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS


